
LUNCH DINNER

ADULT

CHILD

7 – 23 DEC $68++

$25++

$95++

$38++

ADULT

CHILD

24 DEC
CHRISTMAS EVE

$78++

$38++

$128++

$58++

ADULT

CHILD

25 DEC
CHRISTMAS DAY

$158++

$58++

$118++

$58++

BRUNCH DINNER

CHRISTMAS BUFFET PRICING

Sands Rewards members enjoy 15% off from 11 – 13 Dec & 18 – 20 Dec and 30% off from 7 – 10 Dec, 14 – 17 Dec, 21 – 23 Dec

1st dinner seating: 5.30pm – 8pm

2nd dinner seating: 8.30pm – 11pm


