CHRISTMAS BUFFET PRICING

	•		LUNCH	DINNER	
	7 – 23 DEC	ADULT	\$68++	\$95++	
•		CHILD	\$25++	\$38++	
	24 DEC CHRISTMAS EVE	ADULT	\$78++	\$128++	1 st dinner seating: 5.30pm – 8pm 2 nd dinner seating: 8.30pm – 11pm
		CHILD	\$38++	\$58++	
) ()		BRUNCH	DINNER	
	25 DEC	ADULT	\$158++	\$118++	
	CHRISTMAS DAY	CHILD	\$58++	\$58++	

Sands Rewards members enjoy 15% off from 11 – 13 Dec & 18 – 20 Dec and 30% off from 7 – 10 Dec, 14 – 17 Dec, 21 – 23 Dec